2/2-way solenoid valve
directly operated, media-separated
Art. No. 125752 to 125799
 P 3-535 e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  09/2025 page 1 from 6
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642

fluoride)
2/2-way solenoid valve
directly operated, media-separated
Art. No. 125752 to 125799
 P 3-535 e
RIEGLER & Co. KG, Sales Engineering  edition  09/2025 page 3 from 6
Schützenstraße 27 | 72574 Bad Urach
Tel. +49 7125 9497-642
Subject to technical changes an errors reserved. The proficiency testing is the responsibility of the user. The specified data do not represent
legally guaranteed properties
Media-separated 2/2-way solenoid valve, normally closed, directly operated, alternating current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating pressure
bar
125752 MVA.14.MS.230.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 230V AC NBR 0 - 10
125563 MVA.14.MS.230.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 230V AC FKM 0 - 10
125753 MVA.14.MS.230.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 230V AC NBR 0 - 5
125751 MVA.14.MS.230.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 230V AC FKM 0 - 5
124895 MVA.14.MS.110.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 110V AC NBR 0 - 10
124893 MVA.14.MS.110.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 110V AC FKM 0 - 10
124898 MVA.14.MS.110.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 110V AC NBR 0 - 5
124894 MVA.14.MS.110.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 110V AC FKM 0 - 5
125756 MVA.14.MS.24A.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V AC NBR 0 - 10
125754 MVA.14.MS.24A.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V AC FKM 0 - 10
125757 MVA.14.MS.24A.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V AC NBR 0 - 5
125755 MVA.14.MS.24A.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V AC FKM 0 - 5
Media-separated 2/2-way solenoid valve, normally closed, directly operated, direct current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating pressure
bar
125760 MVA.14.MS.24D.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V DC NBR 0 - 10
125758 MVA.14.MS.24D.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V DC FKM 0 - 10
125761 MVA.14.MS.24D.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V DC NBR 0 - 5
125759 MVA.14.MS.24D.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V DC FKM 0 - 5
125537 MVA.14.MS.12.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 12V DC NBR 0 - 10
124899 MVA.14.MS.12.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 12V DC FKM 0 - 10
125560 MVA.14.MS.12.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 12V DC NBR 0 - 5
124902 MVA.14.MS.12.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 12V DC FKM 0 - 5
Media-separated 2/2-way solenoid valve, normally open, directly operated, alternating current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating pressure
bar
125793 MVB.14.MS.230.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 230V AC NBR 0 - 10
125791 MVB.14.MS.230.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 230V AC FKM 0 - 10
125794 MVB.14.MS.230.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 230V AC NBR 0 - 5
125792 MVB.14.MS.230.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 230V AC FKM 0 - 5
125787 MVB.14.MS.110.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 110V AC NBR 0 - 10
125785 MVB.14.MS.110.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 110V AC FKM 0 - 10
125786 MVB.14.MS.110.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 110V AC FKM 0 - 5
125798 MVB.14.MS.24A.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V AC NBR 0 - 10
125795 MVB.14.MS.24A.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V AC FKM 0 - 10
125797 MVB.14.MS.24A.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V AC FKM 0 - 5
Media-separated 2/2-way solenoid valve, normally open, directly operated, direct current
Art. No. Type No. Thread DN Voltage Sealant Operating pressure
bar
125801 MVB.14.MS.24D.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V DC NBR 0 - 10
125799 MVB.14.MS.24D.F.BD.3 G 1/4 3 24V DC FKM 0 - 10
125802 MVB.14.MS.24D.N.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V DC NBR 0 - 5
125800 MVB.14.MS.24D.F.BD.4 G 1/4 4 24V DC FKM 0 - 5
125788 MVB.14.MS.12.F.BD.2 G 1/4 2 12V DC FKM 0 - 10
125790 MVB.14.MS.12.N.BD.3 G 1/4 3 12V DC NBR 0 - 10
P 3-535 e
2/2-way solenoid valve
directly operated, media-separated